

WCMCA Photo/Video Permission

West Central MN Communities Action, Inc. (WCMCA) and WCMCA Head Start seek permission to use the attached photo/video of your child (print name of child) _______ for WCMCA and WCMCA Head Start program promotions and awareness.

As the **legal parent/guardian** of the child, your initial(s) permit the photo/video to be used for only the specified uses below:

 WCMCA/WCMCA Head Start social media (Facebook/Instagram/YouTube pages/Agency website)
 WCMCA/WCMCA Head Start print media (brochures/posters/postcards)
 Classroom and agency hallway artwork
Other purpose listed here:

Please note the following:

- No identifiable information (children's names) will be included with photos/videos.
- Parent/Guardian will review photo and/or video prior to approval. At this time, intended use will be explained.
- Parent/Guardian can revoke permission in writing at any time. Revocation will not affect actions taken before receipt of written notification.

The signature below acknowledges permission and understanding of the conditions of use.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date

Printed Name of Parent/Guardian

411 INDUSTRIAL PARK BOULEVARD | ELBOW LAKE, MN 56531 | 1-218-685-4486 | WCMCA.ORG

HELPING PEOPLE. CHANGING LIVES.